
TRAFFIC REPORT - AUGUST 2020

TRAFFIC RESULTS

Total Passengers 1,997,182 346,931 -82.63% -73.39%

International 1,996,813 346,045 -82.67% -73.40%

Domestic 369 886 140.11% 3,320 2,077 -37.44%

Scheduled 1,803,934 326,413 -81.91% -72.42%

Non-scheduled 193,248 20,518 -89.38% 688,203 76,025 -88.95%

Passengers on departure 994,892 171,113 -82.80% 5,927,877 1,596,069 -73.08%

Local Passengers 950,916 166,345 -82.51% 5,779,134 1,561,641 -72.98%

Transfer passengers 41,594 3,220 -92.26% 130,779 28,066 -78.54%

Transit passengers 2,382 1,548 -35.01% 17,964 6,362 -64.58%

Total MVT 15,693 5,442 -65.32% 103,040 41,062 -60.15%

International flights 15,140 4,813 -68.21% 98,971 37,099 -62.52%

Domestic flights 253 341 34.78% 1,938 2,067 6.66%

Others 300 288 -4.00% 2,131 1,896 -11.03%

Scheduled 12,976 3,547 -72.66% 86,749 30,151 -65.24%

Non-scheduled 2,417 1,607 -33.51% 14,160 9,015 -36.33%

Others 300 288 -4.00% 2,131 1,896 -11.03%

Total MTOW 562,021 146,390 -73.95% 3,548,312 1,254,542 -64.64%

International flights 559,026 144,100 -74.22% 3,527,253 1,236,708 -64.94%

Domestic flights 2,995 2,290 -23.54% 21,059 17,834 -15.31%

Scheduled flights 504,988 128,924 -74.47% 3,280,196 1,135,190 -65.39%

Non-scheduled 57,033 17,466 -69.38% 268,116 119,352 -55.48%
Total air cargo (kg) 7,578,389 3,676,293 -51.49% -31.12%
International flights 7,495,830 3,595,747 -52.03% -31.20%

Domestic flights 82,559 80,546 -2.44% -25.88%

Scheduled flights 7,569,163 3,434,717 -54.62% -35.31%

Arrival 3,666,347 1,505,357 -58.94% -39.27%

Departure 3,902,816 1,929,360 -50.56% -31.50%

Non-scheduled flights 9,226 241,576 2518.43% 2249.99%

Arrival 0 143,626 12193.66%

Departure 9,226 97,950 961.67% 1024.37%

DESTINATIONS

Destination AUG 2020

Amsterdam 21,036

Bourgas 19,755

Paris/CDG 15,347

Heraklion 14,065

London/Heathrow 13,720

Kerkyra/Corfu 11,669

Rhodes 11,193

London/Stansted 10,583

Frankfurt 10,041

Manchester 9,156

Palma Mallorca 8,894

Edinburgh 8,398

Varna 7,903

Zurich 7,704

Milan/Bergamo 7,674

TOP 15 DESTINATIONS (Total by PAX)

25,582,525

10,520

3,140,219

35,997,154

95,870 2,252,939

51,488,260

Y/Y CHANGEAUG 2019

3,066,271

35,424,985

572,169

18,207,293

15,536,922

959,646

52,164,329

AUG 2020

85,350

771,939

11,118,413

11,806,616 3,142,296

1,293,293

JAN-AUG 2020

26,581,804

Y/Y CHANGEJAN-AUG 2019

11,803,296

33,744,215

52,260,199
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